10
11
12
14
20
21
22
23
24
30
32

First Name
Josiah
Damion
Jack

LD

Trey
Matthew
Gabe
Logan
Emmett
Pierce
Daniel
Lincoln

First Name
Cruz
Josiah
Bryce
Braydon
Frankie
Liam
Joshua
Logan
Hudson
Emmett
Lincoln
Phoenix
Lincoln
Issac

MERIDIAN TROJANS

Last Name
Harris
Hayes
Braithwaite
Webster
Alexander
Blankenburg
Galbraith
Jacoby
Ashmore
Brzozowski
Larsen
Burgess

Junior Varsity

Last Name
Speer
Harris
Wefer
Fisher
Araica
Koning
Ritter
Jacoby
Kaemingk
Ashmore
Brzozowski
Castaneda
Burgess
Sipress

Varsity

2025-26 Meridian Boys Basketball

Height
st11
511
6'3"
s'11
6'0"
5'10"
s5'11
6'3"
5'9"
6'0"
6'5"
6'2"

Height
5'8"
5'I1”
S5'I1"
6' 1"
5'8"
5'4"
5'4"
6'3"
6'2"
5'9"
5'9"
6'0"
6'2"
6' 1"

Position
F

cooocoaomaooooTmOo

Position

AT OO TH OO O

Year
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
10
11
12
10

Year

11
10

10

10
11
10
10

10
11






